
Club Name Telephone Mobile

Brenda Thompson 01502 575291 07913 514395

Fran Blake 01953 498431 07991 732390

07780 814068

01603 411352 07840 203851

Richard Turner 01362 694324 07795 006599

07900 462798

Evergreens

Murray Graham 01986 782201 07702 388398

Hornets Julian Kirby 01508 548765 07503 525705

07504 408830

Peter Newnham 01502 475116 07748 501270

Norfolk Nomads 01603 462345 07963 975103

North Norfolk Jim Barker 07789 686733

Norwich City 07765 900861

Norwich Dragons Mike Hardy 01508 492750 07920 004963

Pelicans Sean Kerry 07771 542354

Graham Richardson 01603 308141 07464 429586

Shane Laws 07900 346931

UEA M 07984 371664

UEA W

Grant Harwood 01760 721050 07487 760067

Yarmouth Clare Patterson  07768 761841

Chair / Club Captain 2016-2017

Beccles

Breckland

Broadland Rachel Fields

Carrow Avril Mallett

Dereham

Diss Pam Keeley

Morris Holl

Harleston

Herlings

Loddon Sally Bircham

Lowestoft Railway

Roger Hibbins

Karren Dagless

Reepham

Thetford

Jake Melhuish

Watton 



Email

pamela.k33purple@tiscali.co.uk

roger11@ntlworld.com

hansie61@hotmail.co.uk

clarepatterson76@gmail.com

boudiccabmt@btinternet.com

rachel_aldous@hotmail.com

info@norfolk-hockey.co.uk

theturners@get-the-web.com

morris.holl@pmcharvesters.com

chairman@magpies-hockey.co.uk

Julian-kirby@live.co.uk

sallyb_1891@hotmail.com

p.g.n@btinternet.com

Jimbarker@nhs.net

longy40@hotmail.co.uk

info@norwichdragonshc.co.uk

seankerry@btinternet.com

gunnersrools@msn.com

clubcaptainueamenshockey@gmail.com

gnharwood@gmail.com
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